Wesley Skym

www.wskymmilk.com

Height: 5'11” — Weight: 185 1bs. — Hair color: Brown — Eye Color: Green/Blue

Vocal Range: Bass/Baritone (B1-G4)

THEATRE

Uday/Iraqi Man
Foreman/Various Roles
Wes/Various Roles

Dad

Wes/George
Wes/Various Roles

Dr. Frederick Frankenstein
Sheriff Heck Tate
Tenorio/Muleteer/Moor
Peter Pan/Guard/Pied Piper
Jacob "Jack" Jerome
Curly McLain
Man(Voice)

John Graham Whitfield
Professor Callahan
Chris Sullivan
Snowboy

Coach Pidgeon

Billy Jo

Henry

Jennings

Stage Crew

FILM
Tom
Man
Crisis

VOICEOVER
Warren/Jack

Dad

The Spectre

Spider-Man

Metalkind
Announcer/Various Roles
Director Smith

Director Smith
Androvax

Man

Preshow Announcement
The 7% Doctor

The Music Meister
Preshow Announcement

EDUCATION

Bengal Tiger at the Baghdad Zoo (Staged Reading)
Brooklyn’s Bridge: A New Musical (in workshop)

What It Means To Be A Redbird
A Green River

Godspell (2012 Revival)

What It Means To Be A Redbird
Young Frankenstein the Musical
To Kill A Mockingbird

Man Of La Mancha

Shrek the Musical

Brighton Beach Memoirs
Oklahoma!

Up the Down Staircase

The Night of January 16"
Legally Blonde the Musical

A Heart Divided

West Side Story

High School Dropouts From Outerspace
Sherlock Meets the Phantom
After Hours

A Window For Murder

Big Bad

A Town Called Willow-Burrow: Missing
Natasha
Crisis

The Gaia Miracles

Oh Sh*t

Justice League: The Attack From Below Audio
Hydra — Resurgence

The Paradoxal Dilemma

Station Promos/On-Air/Commercials
The Universal Warrior

Vengeance of the Vigil Part 2

The Transfiguring Infinite

The Doomsday Paradox

Machinal

Rise of the Ice Warriors

Justice League: The Beat of Time Audio
Godspell

ILLINOIS STATE UIVERSITY
BS THEATRE EDUCATION/ ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS ENDORSEMENT earned May 2020
Studies include: Acting, Directing, Design (Costume, Make-Up, Lighting, Set), Voice/Speech, Singing, Theatre

Education, Communication Education, Theatre Fundamentals, Theatre For Social Change

COLUMBIA COLLEGE CHICAGO
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT 2015-2016

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008

2018
2016
2015

TBD
TBD
TBD
2020
2020
2017-2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

lllinois State University

llinois State University

lllinois State University

lllinois State University

Illinois State University

lllinois State University

PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
University of Illinois at Springfield
Antioch Community High School
Antioch Community High School
Antioch Community High School

Antioch Community High School
Antioch Community High School
Antioch Community High School
Antioch Upper Grade School
Antioch Upper Grade School
Antioch Upper Grade School
Antioch Upper Grade School
Antioch Upper Grade School

Illinois State University
Columbia College Chicago
Columbia College Chicago

Nice Guise Media
Columbia College Chicago
Van Wyk Productions
Van Wyk Productions
Van Wyk Productions
103.3 WZND Fuzed Radio
Van Wyk Productions
Van Wyk Productions
Van Wyk Productions
Van Wyk Productions
Illlinois State University
Van Wyk Productions
Van Wyk Productions
Illinois State University




Wesley Skym

www.wskymmilk.com
Height: 5'11” — Weight: 185 1bs. — Hair color: Brown — Eye Color: Green/Blue
Vocal Range: Bass/Baritone (B1-G4)

Studies include: Acting, Radio, Voiceover (Commercial, Narration, Animation, and Gaming), Voiceover
Production

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT SPRINGFIELD
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT 2014-2015
Studies include: Voice/Speech, Acting, Theatre Fundamentals, Script Analysis

ANTIOCH COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
High School Diploma, 2010

SPECIAL SKILLS
Voiceover, Baking, Lighting Design, Directing, Singing, Management, Reading Music

CV, REFERENCES, AND VOICEOVER DEMOS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



