Wesley Skym

www.wskymmilk.com

Height: 5'11" – Weight: 185 lbs. – Hair color: Brown – Eye Color: Green/Blue

Vocal Range: Bass/Baritone (B1-G4)

Uday/Iraqi Man	Bengal Tiger at the Baghdad Zoo (Staged Reading)	2019	Illinois State University
Foreman/Various Roles	Brooklyn's Bridge: A New Musical (in workshop)	2019	Illinois State University
Wes/Various Roles	What It Means To Be A Redbird	2019	Illinois State University
Dad	A Green River	2019	<u>Illinois State University</u>
Wes/George	Godspell (2012 Revival)	2018	<u>Illinois State University</u>
Wes/Various Roles	What It Means To Be A Redbird	2018	<u>Illinois State University</u>
Dr. Frederick Frankenstein	Young Frankenstein the Musical	2017	PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
Sheriff Heck Tate	To Kill A Mockingbird	2017	PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
Tenorio/Muleteer/Moor	Man Of La Mancha	2017	PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
Peter Pan/Guard/Pied Piper	Shrek the Musical	2015	PM&L Theatre - Antioch, IL
Jacob "Jack" Jerome	Brighton Beach Memoirs	2014	University of Illinois at Springfield
Curly McLain	Oklahoma!	2014	Antioch Community High School
Man(Voice)	Up the Down Staircase	2013	Antioch Community High School
John Graham Whitfield	The Night of January 16 th	2013	Antioch Community High School
Professor Callahan	Legally Blonde the Musical	2013	Antioch Community High School
Chris Sullivan	A Heart Divided	2012	Antioch Community High School
Snowboy	West Side Story	2012	Antioch Community High School
Coach Pidgeon	High School Dropouts From Outerspace	2010	Antioch Upper Grade School
Billy Jo	Sherlock Meets the Phantom	2009	Antioch Upper Grade School
Henry	After Hours	2009	Antioch Upper Grade School
Jennings	A Window For Murder	2008	Antioch Upper Grade School
Stage Crew	Big Bad	2008	Antioch Upper Grade School
<u>FILM</u>			
Tom	A Town Called Willow-Burrow: Missing	2018	Illinois State University
Man	Natasha	2016	<u>Columbia College Chicago</u>
Crisis	Crisis	2015	<u>Columbia College Chicago</u>
<u>VOICEOVER</u>			
Warren/Jack	The Gaia Miracles	TBD	Nice Guise Media
Dad	Oh Sh*t	TBD	<u>Columbia College Chicago</u>
The Spectre	Justice League: The Attack From Below Audio	TBD	Van Wyk Productions
Spider-Man	Hydra – Resurgence	2020	Van Wyk Productions
Metalkind	The Paradoxal Dilemma	2020	Van Wyk Productions
Announcer/Various Roles	Station Promos/On-Air/Commercials	2017-2019	103.3 WZND Fuzed Radio
Director Smith	The Universal Warrior	2019	Van Wyk Productions
Director Smith	Vengeance of the Vigil Part 2	2019	Van Wyk Productions
Androvax	The Transfiguring Infinite	2019	Van Wyk Productions
Man	The Doomsday Paradox	2019	Van Wyk Productions
Preshow Announcement	Machinal	2019	Illinois State University
The 7 th Doctor	Rise of the Ice Warriors	2019	Van Wyk Productions
The Music Meister	Justice League: The Beat of Time Audio	2018	Van Wyk Productions
Preshow Announcement	Godspell	2018	Illinois State University
			-

EDUCATION

ILLINOIS STATE UIVERSITY

BS THEATRE EDUCATION/ ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS ENDORSEMENT earned May 2020 Studies include: Acting, Directing, Design (Costume, Make-Up, Lighting, Set), Voice/Speech, Singing, Theatre Education, Communication Education, Theatre Fundamentals, Theatre For Social Change

COLUMBIA COLLEGE CHICAGO UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT 2015-2016

Wesley Skym

www.wskymmilk.com

Height: 5'11" – Weight: 185 lbs. – Hair color: Brown – Eye Color: Green/Blue Vocal Range: Bass/Baritone (B1-G4)

Studies include: Acting, Radio, Voiceover (Commercial, Narration, Animation, and Gaming), Voiceover Production

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT SPRINGFIELD

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT 2014-2015

Studies include: Voice/Speech, Acting, Theatre Fundamentals, Script Analysis

ANTIOCH COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

High School Diploma, 2010

SPECIAL SKILLS

Voiceover, Baking, Lighting Design, Directing, Singing, Management, Reading Music

CV, REFERENCES, AND VOICEOVER DEMOS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST